
 

SUNY Sullivan 2024-2025 Academic Calendar 
Fall Semester 2024 

August 16, Friday Last day to pay tuition and fees (if registered after this date, 
payment is due upon registration) 

August 23, Friday Residence hall move in- new students 
August 24, Saturday Residence hall move in- returning students 
August 26, Monday First day of classes, Last day to submit immunization records 
August 30, Friday Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 
September 2, Monday Labor Day-College Closed 
September 16, Monday Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
September 18, Wednesday Third-week attendance report due 
October 2, Wednesday Fall express classes start 
October 2, Wednesday Fifth-week attendance report due 
October 17, Thursday Midterm progress/ grade reports due 
October 29, Tuesday Registration for students with 30+ credits 
November 4, Monday Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 
November 5, Tuesday Registration Day: Students Meet with Advisors (no classes before 4:00 

pm; classes may resume at 4:00 pm at the discretion of the professor) 
November 21, Thursday Last day to WITHDRAW from an Express course and receive a “W” 
November 26, Tuesday Residence hall closes 6 pm 
November 27-29, Wednesday -Friday Fall Recess 
December 9-13 Monday-Friday Final Week of Instruction (Meeting days/times modified) 
December 13, Friday Residence hall closes 6 pm 
December 16, Monday Final Grades due in Registrar’s office 
December 24-January 1 Offices closed 

Winter Session 2025 
December 18, Wednesday Winter session begins 
December 19, Thursday Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 
December 23, Monday Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
December 24 - January 1 Offices closed 
January 2, Thursday Offices reopen 
January 7, Tuesday Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 
January 17, Friday Last day of classes 
January 20, Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- College Closed 
January 21, Tuesday Final grades due in Registrar’s office 



Spring Semester 2025 
January 13, Monday Last day to pay tuition and fees (if registered after this date 

payment due upon registration) 
January 21, Tuesday Residence hall move in- new and returning students 
January 22, Wednesday First day of classes, Last Day to submit immunization records 
January 28, Tuesday Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 
February 11, Tuesday Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
February 13, Thursday Third-week attendance report due 
February 26, Wednesday Spring express classes start 
February 27, Thursday Fifth-week attendance report due 
March 14, Friday Midterm progress/ grade reports due 
March 14, Friday Residence hall closes 6 pm 
March 17-21 Monday-Friday Spring Recess 
March 21, Friday Offices closed 
March 24, Monday Registration for students with 30+ credits 
April 2, Wednesday Registration Day: Students Meet with Advisors (no classes before 4:00 

pm; classes may resume at 4:00 pm at the discretion of the professor) 
April 9, Wednesday Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 
April 22, Tuesday Last day to WITHDRAW from an Express course and receive a “W" 
May 8-9, Thursday-Friday Reading/Makeup day(s) 
May 12-16 Monday-Friday Final Week of Instruction (Meeting days/times modified) 
May 16, Friday Residence hall closes 6 pm 
May 17, Saturday Commencement Ceremony 
May 19, Monday Final grades due in Registrar’s office 

Summer Session 1- May 2 -July 2
May 21, Wednesday  Summer session 1 begins 
May 22, Thursday  Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 

 May 26, Monday  Memorial Day- College Closed 
May 27, Tuesday  Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
June 18, Wednesday  Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 

 June 19, Thursday  Juneteenth- College Closed 
 July 2, Wednesday  Last day of classes 
 July 7, Monday  Final grades due in Registrar’s office 

Summer Session 2 (Respiratory Care) May 27-July 17
May 27, Tuesday Summer session 2 begins 
May 28, Wednesday Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 
June 4, Wednesday Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
June 19, Thursday Juneteenth- College Closed 
July 3, Thursday Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 
July 4, Friday Independence Day- College Closed 
July 17, Thursday Last day of classes 
July 21, Monday Final grades due in Registrar’s office 



Summer Session 3- July 8-Aug 
July 8, Tuesday Summer session 3 begins 
July 9, Wednesday Last day to ADD a course or switch sections 
July 15, Tuesday Last day to DROP a course, if submitted after will receive “W” 
August 5, Tuesday Last day to WITHDRAW and receive a “W” 
August 14, Thursday Last day of classes 
August 18, Monday Final grades due in Registrar’s office 
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